
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

DNF

Not classified

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

No.

03

13

42

142

72

97

19

89

2

99

78

27

00

118

93

86

78

84

17

73

Name

Alan McColl

Tony Carruthers

Jim Johnson

Steve Goodfellow

Chris Schoap

Doug Lorraine

Tom Balzarini

Allan Cruickshank

Jim Cutts

Tedd McHenry

Mary Lyford

Stanton Guy

Krista Johnson

Gayle Baird

Ron Eckhardt

Marty Knoll

Charlie Lyford

Stephen Clark

Bob Storz

Ian Wood

Class Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

4

Diff

25.129

26.497

31.135

34.569

38.255

39.068

43.420

1:13.302

1:13.451

1:18.742

1:19.373

1:20.634

1 Lap

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Gap

25.129

1.368

4.638

3.434

3.686

0.813

4.352

29.882

0.149

5.290

0.631

1.261

1 Lap

5 Laps

Total Tm

13:29.070

13:54.199

13:55.567

14:00.205

14:03.639

14:07.325

14:08.138

14:12.490

14:42.372

14:42.521

14:47.812

14:48.443

14:49.704

14:23.111

5:02.599

Best Tm

1:12.791

1:16.461

1:16.771

1:17.532

1:18.259

1:18.264

1:18.253

1:20.227

1:25.636

1:26.451

1:25.473

1:25.595

1:30.168

1:13.678

In Lap

4

2

10

2

10

10

10

8

3

0

4
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9

9

4

0

0

0

0

0
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Chief  of  Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Sports Car Club of  British Columbia

Margin of Victory

25.129

Avg. Speed

94.330

Best Lap Tm

1:12.791

Best Speed

104.848

Best Lap by

03 - Alan McColl

VRC - Historic Motor Races

Group 4

Race 3 - SUN

Race started at 16:53:59

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

12/06/2011 04:45 PM

2011 Historic Motor Races
Vintage Race Club of BC

June 11 & 12, 2011


